 GE Healthcare
 Life Sciences
Synchronized solutions for
food and beverage testing
Choose Whatman™ products for quality and
knowledgeable support from GE Healthcare
GE Healthcare offers synchronized solutions…
Clarification

PP UN203APUPP Compressor
Mini-UniPrep Compressor, 6 position 1 per pack CR0000006
Ordering information
Product Code no. Code no.
Mini-UniPrep translucent housing – standard cap
Pore size: 0.2 µm 100 per pack 1000 per pack
Nylon UN203NPENYL UN503NPENYL
PES UN203NPEPES UN503NPEPES
PVDF UN203NPEAQU UN503NPEAQU
PTFE UN203NPEORG UN503NPEORG
PP UN203NPEPP UN503NPEPP
RC UN203NPERC UN503NPERC
Mini-UniPrep Syringeless Filter
Whatman Mini-UniPrep Syringeless Filters provide a faster,
easier way to remove particulates from samples being
prepared for HPLC/U-HPLC analysis.
Features and benefits:
•	Replaces syringe, syringe filter, vial, and cap
•	 Time savings with 6-position compressor
•	Waste and cost reduction
•	Compatible with all major autosamplers
Product Code no. Code no.
Mini-UniPrep translucent housing – standard cap
Pore size: 0.45 µm 100 per pack 1000 per pack
Nylon UN203NPUNYL UN503NPUNYL
PES UN203NPUPES UN503NPUPES
PVDF UN203NPUAQU UN503NPUAQU
PTFE UN203NPUORG UN503NPUORG
PP UN203NPUPP UN503NPUPP
RC UN203NPURC UN503NPURC
Parts of a Mini-UniPrep filter:
Syrin
g
e a